
Grant Liaison Assignments 
Application Process for Grant Year 07-08 

Version 01/07/08 
Art Organization Art Organization Contact Commissioner 
ArtCentre of Plano 
1039 East 15th Street 
Plano, TX 75086 

Suzy Jones 
972-423-7809 
suzy.jones@artcentreofplano.org 

Andrea Stroh 
972-633-1112 (o) 
astroh@strohlaw.com 

Chamberlain Ballet 
P.O. Box 833459 
Richardson, TX 75083 

Amy Valentini 
214-570-3431 
amy@chamberlainperformingarts.org 

Marilyn Mahoney 
972-596-1162 (h) 
marilyn.mahoney2@verizon.net 

The Classics 
3013 W. 15th St. 
Plano, TX 75075 

Leslie Clay 
972-596-8948 
leslie@myclassics.org 

Margaret Tsai 
214-906-0869 (cell) 
mtsai@tangenergy.com 

Dallas Asian American Youth Orch 
1615 Dorchester Lane, Ste 106 
Plano, TX 75075 

Allen Jeng 
214-209-2944 
allensjeng@yahoo.com 

Margaret Tsai 
214-906-0869 (cell) 
mtsai@tangenergy.com 

Ivy Camerata Orchestra 
4632 Spencer Drive 
Plano, TX 75024 

Swati Joshi 
469-235-1636 
Sjoshi1729@gmail.com 

Logan Sankaran 
972-727-7915 (h) 
logan.sankaran@gmail.com 

Men of Note 
2706 Sam Houston Drive 
Garland, TX 75044 

Tim Shirey 
214-263-1247 
shirey372@cs.com 

A. Basit Siddiqui  
972-712-1884 
basit1@sbcglobal.net 

Plano Art Association 
1039 E. 15th Street 
Plano, TX 75074 

Glen Ayers 
806-440-4751 
BGFTNGL@aol.com 

Chris Griffith 
214-403-8943 (o) 
ctgriffit@yahoo.com 

Plano Children’s Theatre 
1301 Custer Rd. Ste 832 
Plano, TX 75075 

Tracy Miller 
214-876-6777 
tracigame@yahoo.com 

Andrea Stroh 
972-633-1112 (o) 
astroh@strohlaw.com 

Plano Civic Chorus 
3957 Camino Drive 
Plano, TX 75074 

Tom Donaldson 
469-775-6625 
Tom.donaldson@microsoft.com 

Margaret Tsai 
214-906-0869 (cell) 
mtsai@tangenergy.com 

Plano Community Band 
4417 Barnsley Drive 
Plano, TX 75093 

Allan Schmidt 
972-769-9322 
allan.schmidt1@gmail.com 

A. Basit Siddiqui  
972-712-1884 
basit1@sbcglobal.net 

Plano Metropolitan Ballet 
3131 Custer #195 
Plano, TX 75075 

Cindi Lawrence 
972-769-0017 
cindi@gottadanceplano.com 

Chris Griffith 
214-403-8943 (o) 
ctgriffit@yahoo.com 

Plano Symphony Orchestra 
2701-C W.15th St., #187 
Plano, TX 75075 

Alice Hobbs 
972-473-7262 x22 
ahobbs@planosymphony.org 

Barbara Buehler 
972-596-1325 (h) 
sn00ky1@verizon.net 

Repertory Company Theatre 
650 N. Coit #2320 
Richardson, TX 75080 

Debra Carter 
972-690-5029 
rcttheatre@aol.com 

Chris Griffith 
214-403-8943 (o) 
ctgriffit@yahoo.com 

Rhythm Junkies 
8005 Esquire Lane 
Rowlett, TX 75089 

Karen Osborn Stanford 
972-412-8300 
dancerkos@verizon.net 

Logan Sankaran 
972-727-7915 (h) 
logan.sankaran@gmail.com 

Rover Dramawerks 
1039 East 15th Street, Suite 202 
Plano, TX 75074 

Carol Rice 
214-587-3859 
carol@roverdramawerks.com 

Barbara Buehler 
972-596-1325 (h) 
sn00ky1@verizon.net 

TX Performing Chinese Arts Assoc. 
5220 Village Creek Dr. 
Plano, TX 75093 

David Wong 
972-818-6888 
Naeyo2001@yahoo.com 

Logan Sankaran 
972-727-7915 (h) 
logan.sankaran@gmail.com 

Younger Generation Chorus 
2828 W. Parker Rd, Suite 202F 
Plano, TX 75075 

Ken Bynum 
kenbynum@grandecom.net 

Marilyn Mahoney 
972-596-1162 (h) 
marilyn.mahoney2@verizon.net 

 



SMALL GRANT CONTACT INFORMATION 
 

Creative Arts Alliance 
9 Westglen Pl. 
Plano, TX 75074 

Mary or Michael Medrick 
972-424-0685 
mmmusicmm@aol.com 

Barbara Buehler 
972-596-1325 (h) 
sn00ky1@verizon.net 

Dallas Chinese Choral Society 
2077 Cumberland Trail 
Plano, TX 75023 

Joan Hwa 
972-712-7546 (D&E) 
972-712-4093 (F) 
jwhwa@hotmail.com 

Andrea Stroh 
972-633-1112 (o) 
astroh@strohlaw.com 

The Great Land Choral Society 
5901 Wight Street 
Plano, TX 75093 

Johann Tse 
469-361-2177 
johann_tse@yahoo.com 

Marilyn Mahoney 
972-596-1162 (h) 
marilyn.mahoney2@verizon.net 

Word of Mouth Productions 
11000 Riesling Drive 
Frisco, TX 75035 

Becky McCants 
214-734-7326 (Day) 
972-335-3238 (Evening) 
becky.mccants@tx.rr.com 

A. Basit Siddiqui  
972-712-1884 
basit1@sbcglobal.net 

 


